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Session 7A

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Spencer Goodell742

OMEGA
13.200 12.150 12.95010.600 11.40013.400 73.700

1 1 31T 3 1 3T 1

1

Eli Roybal1050

Xtreme

13.000 11.450 12.50011.900 11.40012.350 72.600

4 5 4 11T 13T 3T 2

2

Aksel Thorsfeldt744

OMEGA

12.500 11.750 13.05011.600 11.15012.350 72.400

7T 3T 11T 2 13T 7 3

3

Timothy McCarthy849

San Mateo

12.700 9.550 12.90011.800 11.95012.900 71.800

5 18 5T 4T 2T 1 4

4

Nicholas Ury374

Diamond Elite

12.200 10.250 12.20012.000 11.30011.750 69.700

18T 11 2T 15T 23 5 5

5

Alex Escalera893

South Coast

12.500 12.000 12.75010.600 9.70011.300 68.850

7T 2 31T 7 35 19 6

6

Jason Tolley584

Indy

12.500 11.300 11.50010.900 9.85012.700 68.750

7T 6 28 37T 8 17T 7

7

Paul Flora135

American-Cal.

13.050 7.900 12.80010.600 10.85012.850 68.050

2T 30T 31T 6 5T 9 8

8

TJ Bruggerman1052

Xtreme

12.200 10.400 11.80011.400 9.20012.900 67.900

18T 9 20 28T 2T 27T 9

9

Tyler Struck764

Olympica

11.100 11.750 11.35010.300 11.45011.900 67.850

41 3T 40T 42T 20T 2 10

10

Grant Bortz45

5280 Gym

10.500 10.350 11.50011.700 11.25012.300 67.600

46T 10 7T 37T 15 6 11

11

Tyler Schroeder178

Aspire

12.050 10.100 11.60012.000 8.95012.750 67.450

26 12T 2T 35T 7 32 12T

12T

Jason Davis688

Metro-Ore

11.950 9.450 11.95011.600 10.30012.200 67.450

28T 19 11T 22T 16 12 12T

12T

Jake Schroeder176

Aspire

12.200 8.950 12.05012.200 9.30012.650 67.350

18T 22T 1 21 9 25 14

14

Philip Russo641

Lakeshore

12.600 9.800 12.35011.100 9.00012.050 66.900

6 16T 26T 13T 17T 31 15

15

Rea Caleb413

Empire

12.300 9.800 12.10011.700 8.50012.400 66.800

12T 16T 7T 19T 12 38T 16T

16T

Ryan Short586

Indy

12.150 10.100 11.80011.500 9.20012.050 66.800

23 12T 16T 28T 17T 27T 16T

16T

Shaunak Puri640

Lakeshore

12.450 10.650 12.55010.100 8.40012.450 66.600

10 7 42 8T 10* 41 18T

18T

Jon Stofer293

Cal Sports

11.550 9.000 11.45011.100 11.05012.450 66.600

35 21 26T 40 10* 8 18T

18T

Joe Moyer587

Indy

12.200 10.500 11.4009.800 10.65011.900 66.450

18T 8 44 41 20T 10 20

20

Rollin Poe46

5280 Gym

12.250 10.050 11.95011.200 8.90011.600 65.950

14T 14T 24T 22T 27T 33T 21

21
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Jared Dishman944

Technique

11.650 9.400 11.75011.200 9.60012.050 65.650

34 20 24T 34 17T 20T 22

22

Erik Gralian943

Technique

11.000 10.050 12.35011.800 8.85011.500 65.550

42T 14T 5T 13T 30 35 23

23

Nicholas Wong850

San Mateo

11.300 8.950 12.55011.500 8.15012.850 65.300

39 22T 16T 8T 5T 42T 24

24

Max Williams177

Aspire

12.250 8.500 11.80011.600 10.05011.000 65.200

14T 26 11T 28T 37 15 25

25

Denver Stretesky42

5280 Gym

12.250 7.350 11.90011.600 10.10011.800 65.000

14T 35T 11T 25 22 14 26

26

Reed Cook204

Az Olympians

11.200 7.600 12.50011.500 9.85011.150 63.800

40 33 16T 11T 36 17T 27

27

Noah Rodriguez432

Eric Will's-Ca.

12.350 8.750 10.50010.400 9.95011.700 63.650

11 24 38T 46 24T 16 28

28

Steve Hayward878

Sky High

12.100 7.400 12.10011.700 8.45011.550 63.300

24T 34 7T 19T 29 40 29

29

Bryce Love44

5280 Gym

11.500 8.200 11.60010.600 10.20010.700 62.800

36 29 31T 35T 39 13 30

30

Jacob Gasperi811

Platinum

12.100 7.900 11.80010.300 8.60011.700 62.400

24T 30T 40T 28T 24T 37 31

31

Thomas Kuklenski765

Olympica

10.700 7.850 11.85011.650 8.65011.450 62.150

45 32 10 26T 31T 36 32

32

Sundo Muldauer43

5280 Gym

13.050 6.800 11.35011.300 9.6009.900 62.000

2T 38T 21T 42T 44 20T 33

33

Lucas Wilkinson1051

Xtreme

12.200 5.100 12.20011.600 9.40011.450 61.950

18T 43 11T 15T 31T 23 34

34

Colton Palmer851

San Mateo

12.300 6.800 12.15010.400 8.90011.350 61.900

12T 38T 38T 17T 34 33T 35

35

Zachary Peters585

Indy

11.850 5.350 13.85010.500 9.25010.850 61.650

30 42 35T 1 38 26 36

36

Kevin Kliner1065

Technique

11.000 7.300 11.85011.300 8.50011.600 61.550

42T 37 21T 26T 27T 38T 37

37

Sedrick Barrows292

Cal Sports

11.350 8.250 12.15010.500 8.15010.250 60.650

37T 28 35T 17T 41 42T 38

38

Tyler Cerezo940

Technique

11.750 4.100 11.80011.500 9.35011.450 59.950

32 45 16T 28T 31T 24 39

39

Kyle Cheung157

Arete

12.000 3.300 12.55010.700 9.60011.700 59.850

27 46 29T 8T 24T 20T 40

40

Bryant Koschene557

Hayden's

11.950 8.600 11.5009.700 7.70010.050 59.500

28T 25 45 37T 43 45 41

41

Ryan Danis291

Cal Sports

11.800 5.750 11.35010.700 9.20010.150 58.950

31 40 29T 42T 42 27T 42

42
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Jack Cartwright942

Technique

11.700 5.600 11.95010.500 8.10010.550 58.400

33 41 35T 22T 40 44 43

43

Keller Kanekoa1024

VEGA

11.350 7.350 12.90010.000 7.6009.000 58.200

37T 35T 43 4T 46T 46 44

44

Riley Loos941

Technique

12.250 8.450 1.00011.300 10.60012.900 56.500

14T 27 21T 47 2T 11 45

45

Reed Childers337

Denali

10.500 5.000 11.1009.300 9.1509.400 54.450

46T 44 47 45 45 30 46

46

James Patterson657

Leonia

10.850 0.000 11.8009.500 0.0009.000 41.150

44 47 46 28T 46T 47 47

47
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Spenser Scheven1055

Xtreme

12.250 10.800 12.85011.400 9.35012.850 69.500
3T 2 3T 1T 1 4 1

1

Jared Cuessy433

Eric Will's-Ca.
12.600 11.700 12.85010.400 8.15012.500 68.200

1 1 9 1T 3 7 2

2

Kaleb Kofford476

Go For It

11.600 9.050 11.15011.800 10.00010.850 64.450

5 4 2 12 11 1 3

3

James Fuller338

Denali

12.250 8.400 11.65011.300 9.20011.450 64.250

3T 5 5 10 8 5T 4

4

Braydon White213

Billings

11.050 8.300 11.30010.600 8.05011.350 60.650

10T 6 7 11 9 8 5

5

Charles McNabb960

Tumble Time

11.050 4.550 12.00011.000 9.70012.050 60.350

10T 13 6 8 5 2 6

6

Billy LePage295

Cal Sports

11.400 6.300 11.05010.500 9.20010.700 59.150

9 10 8 13 12 5T 7

7

Steven Rodriguez265

CGC-Santee

11.500 5.300 12.6008.500 9.50011.500 58.900

7 11 13 4 7 3 8

8

Ryan Chang375

Diamond Elite

11.550 9.650 12.70012.100 0.00012.250 58.250

6 3 1 3 4 11T 9

9

Aaron Wee434

Eric Will's-Ca.

11.450 7.250 11.7508.700 6.70011.750 57.600

8 9 12 9 6 10 10

10

Joseph Woulfe48

5280 Gym

12.350 8.200 12.10011.400 0.00011.300 55.350

2 7 3T 7 10 11T 11

11

Tim Case-6254

CCGI

10.000 5.000 12.20010.300 0.00012.650 50.150

12 12 10 6 2 11T 12

12

Calvin Wilkinson1053

Xtreme

0.000 7.750 12.30010.200 7.3009.000 46.550

13 8 11 5 13 9 13

13
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Session 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 210.900 37.450 32.650 34.900 37.650 38.100 30.1501 Xtreme

12 1 2 1 2

* 205.200 36.850 31.900 32.900 37.150 36.650 29.7502 Indy

33 2 6 3 3

* 204.150 37.650 28.600 34.700 35.950 35.700 31.5503 5280 Gym

51 3 3 7 1

* 200.450 35.700 27.900 34.600 36.150 36.550 29.5504 Technique

47 4 4 4 4

* 200.000 36.500 27.550 35.800 35.450 36.400 28.3005 Aspire

64 6 1 5 7

* 199.000 36.300 25.300 33.700 37.600 37.100 29.0006 San Mateo

26 7 5 2 6

* 189.450 36.400 27.700 29.500 35.100 35.950 24.8007 Eric Will's-Ca.

75 5 8 6 8

* 188.400 34.750 23.550 32.300 34.950 33.400 29.4508 Cal Sports

88 9 7 8 5


